
Monday 22nd July  
6pm til 7.45pm  Millie Watson 

Tuesday 23rd July  
6pm til 7.45pm  Lee Rasdall-Dove

Wednesday 24th July 
6pm til 7.45pm  Finn Leslie

Thursday 25th July 
6pm til 7.45pm  Jinder 

Friday 26th July 
6pm til 7.45pm  Gary Roberts 
8pm til 10pm  Rock & Blues Co.

Saturday 27th July 
2pm til 3.45pm Salsa Party

 4pm til 5.45pm Laura Hemming
 6pm til 7.45pm  Gary Roberts
 8pm til 10pm Carley Varley 

Sunday 28th July 
12pm til 1.45pm Gary Roberts

 2pm til 3.45pm Nicole McNally
 4pm til 5.45pm Ella Faith 

Monday 29th July 
6pm til 7.45pm Emma Hardy

Tuesday 30th July 
6pm til 7.45pm Aaron O’Shea

Wednesday 31st July 
6pm til 7.45pm Millie Watson

Thursday 1st August 
6pm til 7.45pm Mikey Ball

Friday 2nd August 
6pm til 7.45pm Archie Ray 

8pm til 10pm TuneBox
Saturday 3rd August 

2pm til 3.45pm Taya Minchington
 6pm til 7.45pm  Kez Hinton 

8pm til 10pm Paul Walker
Sunday 4th August 

12pm til 1.45pm Amie Knight
 2pm til 3.45pm Nory-J

 4pm til 5.45pm Jordan Digby

Monday 5th August  
6pm til 7.45pm Gary Roberts

Tuesday 6th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Helena Mace

Wednesday 7th August  
6pm til 7.45pm Millie Watson

Thursday 8th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Gem Rose

Friday 9th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Laura Hemming

 8pm til 10pm PR Dewhurst
Saturday 10th August  

2pm til 3.45pm Taya Minchington
 4pm til 7.45pm Salsa Party 

 8pm til 10pm MSis-Pop
Sunday 11th August 

12pm til 1.45pm Lee Rasdall-Dove
 2pm til 3.45pm Kelly Lorraine
 4pm til 5.45pm Jack Rideout

Monday 12th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Carley Varley

Tuesday 13th August 
6pm til 7.45pm David Mein
Wednesday 14th August 

6pm til 7.45pm Millie Watson
Thursday 15th August 

6pm til 7.45pm Amie Knight
Friday 16th August 

6pm til 7.45pm Gary Roberts
 8pm til 10pm The Rev

Saturday 17th August 
2pm til 3.45pm Susie Kimber

 4pm til 5.45pm Nicole McNally
 6pm til 7.45pm  Simon Lane

 8pm til 10pm Chris Payn 
Sunday 18th August 

12pm til 1.45pm David Mein
 2pm til 3.45pm Millie Watson
 4pm til 5.45pm Matt Griffiths

Monday 19th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Carley Varley

Tuesday 20th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Finn Leslie
Wednesday 21st August 
6pm til 7.45pm David Mein
Thursday 22nd August 

6pm til 7.45pm Simon Lane
Friday 23rd August 

6pm til 7.45pm Finn Leslie
 8pm til 10pm TuneBox

Saturday 24th August 
2pm til 3.45pm Ella Faith  

 4pm til 5.45pm Millie Watson
 6pm til 7.45pm  Simon Lane
 8pm til 10pm Susie Kimber

Sunday 25th August 
12pm til 1.45pm Kelly Lorraine
 2pm til 3.45pm Archie Ray
 4pm til 5.45pm Salsa Party
 6pm til 7.45pm Ella Faith 
 8pm til 10pm Jordan Digby

Monday 26th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Aaron O’Shea

Tuesday 27th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Emma Hardy
Wednesday 28th August 
6pm til 7.45pm David Mein

Thursday 29th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Helena Mace

Friday 30th August 
6pm til 7.45pm Kez Hinton
 8pm til 10pm Rachel More

Saturday 31st August 
2pm til 3.45pm Josh Colmer-tanner

 4pm til 5.45pm Matt Griffiths
 6pm til 7.45pm  Nory-J

 8pm til 10pm Salsa Party
Sunday 1st September  

12pm til 1.45pm Lee Rasdall-Dove
 2pm til 3.45pm Amie Knight

 4pm til 5.45pm Jinder.

WHAT’s 

ON


